Concorl

483

483

481

481

481

6269

6269

6269

Cognome “

HEINZ

HEINZ

LANG

LANG

LANG

NEULOH-STEIN

NEULOH-STEIN

NEULOH-STEIN

Nome “

TANIA

TANIA

MAIKE

MAIKE

MAIKE

ANN KRISTIN

ANN KRISTIN

ANN KRISTIN

Sesso Anno

Nascita
W 1971
W 1971
W 1995
W 1995
W 1995
W 1989
W 1989
W 1989

Categoria Idclub

W50

W50

W25

W25

W25

W30

W30

W30

5449

5449

5449

5449

5449

5449

5449

5449

Club

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

GIESSENER SV

Disciplina

SW-50 m
Freestyle

SW-50 m
Butterfly

SW-100 m
Backstroke

SW-50 m
Backstroke

SW-200 m
Backstroke

SW-400 m

Individual Medley

SW-200 m

Individual Medley

SW-400 m
Freestyle

Tempoiscrizione

29.07

31.62

1'09.21

32.18

2'39.67

6'14.14

2'59.59

5'29.29



